

計 算 書 (利息制限法所定の制限金利で計算)
(将来利息カットなしで試算)

業者名 A社

債務者 甲

取引日	借入額	返済額	日数	利率	利息 (初日含)	元金 返済額	残元金	未清算 利息
H19.03.31	145,560		1	18%	71		145,560	71
H19.05.31		8,000	61	18%	4,378	3,551	142,009	0
H19.06.30		8,000	30	18%	2,100	5,900	136,109	0
H19.07.31		8,000	31	18%	2,080	5,920	130,189	0
H19.08.31		8,000	31	18%	1,990	6,010	124,179	0
H19.09.30		8,000	30	18%	1,837	6,163	118,016	0
H19.10.31		8,000	31	18%	1,804	6,196	111,820	0
H19.11.30		8,000	30	18%	1,654	6,346	105,474	0
H19.12.31		8,000	31	18%	1,612	6,388	99,086	0
H20.01.31		8,000	31	18%	1,514	6,486	92,600	0
H20.02.29		8,000	29	18%	1,324	6,676	85,924	0
H20.03.31		8,000	31	18%	1,313	6,687	79,237	0
H20.04.30		8,000	30	18%	1,172	6,828	72,409	0
H20.05.31		8,000	31	18%	1,106	6,894	65,515	0
H20.06.30		8,000	30	18%	969	7,031	58,484	0
H20.07.31		8,000	31	18%	894	7,106	51,378	0
H20.08.31		8,000	31	18%	785	7,215	44,163	0
H20.09.30		8,000	30	18%	653	7,347	36,816	0
H20.10.31		8,000	31	18%	562	7,438	29,378	0
H20.11.30		8,000	30	18%	434	7,566	21,812	0
H20.12.31		8,000	31	18%	333	7,667	14,145	0
H21.01.31		8,000	31	18%	216	7,784	6,361	0
H21.02.28		6,448	28	18%	87	6,361	0	0

28,817